SMOOTHIES

ADD PROTEIN POWDER TO ANY DRINK +$1.99

THE GREEN PEACOCK
PETE’S TROPICAL PARADISE
THE BLUSHING PEACOCK
RASPBERRY PEACH STRUT

BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
YOGURT PARFAIT

PASTRY OF THE DAY

BAGEL WITH BUTTER

BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE

(PLAIN, EVERYTHING, SEEDED OR CINNAMON)
EXTRA BUTTER/JELLY

EXTRA CREAM CHEESE

$6.59
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99

$7.89
$5.09
$2.99
$2.99
$3.49

$0.25
$0.50



PIZZA

12 IN MARGHARITA PERSONAL PIE $6.99
12 IN PERSONAL PIE LIMITED TIME OFFER $7.99

SANDWICHES & MORE

PETE’S SANDWICH OF THE WEEK $8.19
PETE’S PANINI OF THE WEEK $8.19
DEEP RIVER POTATO CHIPS $2.69
COOKIES $1.49
WMakee & o Combeo!

+ SODA & CHIPS $3.19
+ SODA & COOKIES $3.19




