

## **SMOOTHIES**

ADD PROTEIN POWDER TO ANY DRINK +\$1.99

THE GREEN PEACOCK	\$6.59
PETE'S TROPICAL PARADISE	\$5.99
THE BLUSHING PEACOCK	\$5.99
RASPBERRY PEACH STRUT	\$5.99



## BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$7.89
YOGURT PARFAIT	\$5.09
PASTRY OF THE DAY	\$2.99
BAGEL WITH BUTTER	\$2.99
BAGEL WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$3.49
(PLAIN, EVERYTHING, SEEDED OR CINNAMON)	
EXTRA BUTTER/JELLY	\$0.25
EXTRA CREAM CHEESE	\$0.50



### **PIZZA**

12 IN MARGHARITA PERSONAL PIE \$6.99 12 IN PERSONAL PIE LIMITED TIME OFFER \$7.99

#### **SANDWICHES & MORE**



PETE'S SANDWICH OF THE WEEK \$8.19
PETE'S PANINI OF THE WEEK \$8.19
DEEP RIVER POTATO CHIPS \$2.69
COOKIES \$1.49

# Make it a Combo!

+ SODA & CHIPS \$3.19

+ SODA & COOKIES \$3.19

